
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 6

4001 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxFri  Sat  Sun  

4002 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerFri  Sun  

4003 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSun  

4004 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanFri  Sat  Sun  

4006 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonFri  Sat  Sun  

4009 Stunner papillon Daneen FoxFri  Sat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 19

8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8002 Jive Papillon Karen WlodarskiFri  Sat  Sun  

8003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleyFri  Sat  

8006 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaFri  Sat  Sun  

8008 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesFri  Sat  Sun  

8009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  Sun  

8010 Digit Papillon Alan RowleyFri  Sat  

8011 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekFri  Sat  Sun  

8012 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLERFri  

8013 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  Sun  

8014 Emma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kitty HooleSat  

8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingFri  

8017 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Sun  

8018 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

8019 Bop Papillon Karen WlodarskiFri  Sat  Sun  

8020 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8021 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8027 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleyFri  Sat  

12  inch jump height 17

12002 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSun  

12003 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna MckimSat  Sun  

12004 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby WheelerFri  Sat  Sun  

12005 BRIX Poodle Melody MichelSun  

12006 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia RaittSun  

12007 Zuri Miniature American Shepherd Carol FosterSun  

12008 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonFri  Sat  Sun  

12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Sun  

12010 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettFri  Sat  Sun  

12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanFri  Sat  Sun  

12012 Argos Chinese Crested Tim CarbenSat  Sun  

12013 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingFri  

12015 Dex Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pete CovertSat  Sun  



12016 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerFri  Sun  

12017 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12018 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice StedfastFri  Sat  Sun  

12019 Dany Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16  inch jump height 24

16001 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16002 Bondi Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  

16003 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSat  Sun  

16004 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn HooverSun  

16005 Jamie Poodle Kitty HooleSat  

16006 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenFri  Sat  Sun  

16007 Tola All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim GotfredsonSat  

16008 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristyFri  Sat  Sun  

16009 George Nederlandse Kooikerhondje William StevensonFri  Sat  Sun  

16010 Tilly Australian Shepherd Kaye FitzpatrickSun  

16011 Skye Poodle Lori YoungFri  Sat  Sun  

16012 Swiper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Daneen FoxFri  Sat  Sun  

16013 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

16014 Khaleesi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia RaittSun  

16015 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceFri  

16016 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerFri  

16017 Rayna Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceFri  

16018 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne ChelosFri  Sat  Sun  

16019 Logan Australian Cattle Dog Larissa HarbertSat  Sun  

16020 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16022 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerFri  Sun  

16023 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSun  

16024 Lucy Border Collie Judith CobbFri  Sat  Sun  

16025 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerFri  Sat  

20  inch jump height 31

20001 Tasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly DuncanSat  Sun  

20002 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Sun  

20003 Hawk All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cyndy CarltonSat  

20004 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carol RobinsonSun  

20006 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigFri  Sat  Sun  

20007 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sat  Sun  

20008 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerFri  Sat  Sun  

20009 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioFri  Sat  Sun  

20010 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickFri  Sat  Sun  

20012 Luka Labrador Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  

20013 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneyFri  Sat  Sun  

20014 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieFri  Sat  Sun  

20015 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattFri  Sat  Sun  

20016 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20017 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanFri  Sat  Sun  

20018 Tonka Labrador Retriever Derek BerrySat  



20019 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerFri  Sat  Sun  

20020 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerFri  Sat  Sun  

20021 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairFri  Sat  Sun  

20022 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeFri  

20023 Quinn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaye FitzpatrickSun  

20025 Stella Golden Retriever Julee BlairFri  Sat  Sun  

20026 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneyFri  Sat  Sun  

20027 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxFri  Sat  

20028 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  

20029 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieFri  Sat  Sun  

20030 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonFri  Sat  Sun  

20031 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranFri  Sat  Sun  

20034 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20036 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sat  Sun  

20040 Pushinka Vizsla Debby WheelerFri  Sat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 5

24001 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerFri  

24002 Leroy Pointer Victoria BausoneFri  

24003 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeFri  Sat  Sun  

24004 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer HakeemSat  Sun  

24006 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberryFri  Sat  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 2

8004 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

8022 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 3

12020 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesSat  Sun  

12021 Hermes Miniature Pinscher Sam LeiSat  Sun  

12022 Josie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Tiffany SheldonSun  

16  inch jump height 6

16026 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Brenda StoresSat  Sun  

16027 Lira Lagotto Romagnolo Debbie RedondoSun  

16028 Coco Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

16029 Dodger All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jessica BissetSun  

16030 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSat  Sun  

16031 Seven Australian Shepherd Vicki ErnenweinSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 9

20017 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanFri  Sat  Sun  

20032 Lando Vizsla Vicky OsbornSat  Sun  

20033 Kick Border Collie Beth ReganSat  Sun  

20034 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20035 Slushi Australian Shepherd Alex DowdallSat  

20037 Dora Poodle Amy HulinaSat  Sun  

20038 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSun  

20039 Ryat Australian Shepherd Carolina PreglerSat  Sun  

20040 Pushinka Vizsla Debby WheelerFri  Sat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 3

24008 Keegan All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bari BoersmaSat  Sun  

24009 Willow Weimaraner Karen WheelerSat  Sun  

24010 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 3

8023 Dash Dachshund Jonathan StahlSun  

8024 Noodle All American Dog/Mixed Bree Vicki MeadowsSat  Sun  

8025 Juice Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alex DowdallSat  

12  inch jump height 3

12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSat  Sun  

12024 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  Sun  

12025 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie WebsterSun  

16  inch jump height 2

16032 Zozo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lydia Tucker-ClarkSat  Sun  

16033 Penny Miniature American Shepherd Liz McCabeSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 5

20041 Cooper Border Collie Trudy MorganSat  Sun  

20042 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20043 Carter Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Sun  

20044 Spica Border Collie Alyson DeinesSat  Sun  

20045 Jett Border Collie Kim BruceSun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 8
4001 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxFri  Sat  Sun  

4002 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerFri  Sun  

4003 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSun  

4004 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanFri  Sat  Sun  

4005 Dazzle Papillon Lee KusekFri  

4006 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonFri  Sat  Sun  

4008 Disco Papillon Karen WlodarskiFri  

4009 Stunner papillon Daneen FoxFri  Sat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 22
8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8002 Jive Papillon Karen WlodarskiFri  Sat  Sun  

8003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleyFri  Sat  

8004 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxFri  Sat  Sun  

8006 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaFri  Sat  Sun  

8008 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesFri  Sat  Sun  

8009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  Sun  

8010 Digit Papillon Alan RowleyFri  Sat  

8011 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekFri  Sat  Sun  

8012 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLERFri  

8013 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  Sun  

8014 Emma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kitty HooleSat  

8015 Jagger Havanese Pamela GardnerSat  Sun  

8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingFri  

8017 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Sun  

8018 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

8019 Bop Papillon Karen WlodarskiFri  Sat  Sun  

8020 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8021 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8027 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleyFri  Sat  

12007 Zuri Miniature American Shepherd Carol FosterSun  

12  inch jump height 15
12002 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSun  

12003 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna MckimSat  Sun  

12004 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby WheelerFri  Sat  Sun  

12005 BRIX Poodle Melody MichelSun  

12006 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia RaittSun  

12008 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonFri  Sat  Sun  

12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Sun  

12010 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettFri  Sat  Sun  

12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanFri  Sat  Sun  



12012 Argos Chinese Crested Tim CarbenSat  Sun  

12015 Dex Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pete CovertSat  Sun  

12016 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerFri  Sun  

12017 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12018 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice StedfastFri  Sat  Sun  

12019 Dany Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16  inch jump height 23
16001 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16002 Bondi Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  

16003 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSat  Sun  

16004 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn HooverSun  

16005 Jamie Poodle Kitty HooleSat  

16006 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenFri  Sat  Sun  

16007 Tola All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim GotfredsonSat  

16008 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristyFri  Sat  Sun  

16009 George Nederlandse Kooikerhondje William StevensonFri  Sat  Sun  

16011 Skye Poodle Lori YoungFri  Sat  Sun  

16012 Swiper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Daneen FoxFri  Sat  Sun  

16013 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

16014 Khaleesi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia RaittSun  

16015 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceFri  

16016 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerFri  

16017 Rayna Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceFri  

16018 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne ChelosFri  Sat  Sun  

16019 Logan Australian Cattle Dog Larissa HarbertSat  Sun  

16020 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16022 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerFri  Sun  

16023 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSun  

16024 Lucy Border Collie Judith CobbFri  Sat  Sun  

16025 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerFri  Sat  

20  inch jump height 31
20001 Tasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly DuncanSat  Sun  

20002 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Sun  

20003 Hawk All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cyndy CarltonSat  

20004 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carol RobinsonSat  Sun  

20006 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigFri  Sat  Sun  

20007 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sat  Sun  

20008 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerFri  Sat  Sun  

20009 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioFri  Sat  Sun  

20010 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickFri  Sat  Sun  

20012 Luka Labrador Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  

20013 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneyFri  Sat  Sun  

20014 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieFri  Sat  Sun  

20015 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattFri  Sat  Sun  

20016 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20017 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanFri  Sat  Sun  

20019 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerFri  Sat  Sun  



20020 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerFri  Sat  Sun  

20021 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairFri  Sat  Sun  

20022 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeFri  

20023 Quinn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaye FitzpatrickSun  

20025 Stella Golden Retriever Julee BlairFri  Sat  Sun  

20026 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneyFri  Sat  Sun  

20027 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxFri  Sat  

20028 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  

20029 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieFri  Sat  Sun  

20030 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonFri  Sat  Sun  

20031 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranFri  Sat  Sun  

20034 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  

20036 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sat  Sun  

20038 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSun  

20039 Ryat Australian Shepherd Carolina PreglerSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 4
24001 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerFri  

24003 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeFri  Sat  Sun  

24004 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer HakeemSat  Sun  

24006 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberryFri  Sat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4007 Flyer Papillon Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 2
8022 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8023 Dash Dachshund Jonathan StahlSun  

12  inch jump height 6
12020 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesSat  Sun  

12021 Hermes Miniature Pinscher Sam LeiSat  Sun  

12022 Josie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Tiffany SheldonSun  

12024 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  Sun  

12025 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie WebsterSun  

12027 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce CrookSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 6
16010 Tilly Australian Shepherd Kaye FitzpatrickSun  

16027 Lira Lagotto Romagnolo Debbie RedondoSun  

16029 Dodger All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jessica BissetSun  

16030 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSat  Sun  

16031 Seven Australian Shepherd Vicki ErnenweinSat  Sun  

16034 Jayce All American Dog/Mixed Bree Tannar MandakSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 8
20017 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanFri  Sat  Sun  

20032 Lando Vizsla Vicky OsbornSat  Sun  

20035 Slushi Australian Shepherd Alex DowdallSat  

20037 Dora Poodle Amy HulinaSat  Sun  

20040 Pushinka Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  Sun  

20041 Cooper Border Collie Trudy MorganSat  Sun  

20043 Carter Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Sun  

20045 Jett Border Collie Kim BruceSun  

24  inch jump height 1
24002 Leroy Pointer Victoria BausoneSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8024 Noodle All American Dog/Mixed Bree Vicki MeadowsSat  Sun  

8025 Juice Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alex DowdallSat  

12  inch jump height 1
12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 4
16026 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Brenda StoresSat  Sun  

16032 Zozo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lydia Tucker-ClarkSat  Sun  

16033 Penny Miniature American Shepherd Liz McCabeSat  Sun  

16035 Theo Australian Shepherd Vicki ErnenweinSat  

20  inch jump height 3
20033 Kick Border Collie Beth ReganSat  Sun  

20042 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20044 Spica Border Collie Alyson DeinesSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 3
24008 Keegan All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bari BoersmaSat  Sun  

24009 Willow Weimaraner Karen WheelerSat  Sun  

24010 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 2
4002 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerFri  Ex/Mst

4003 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Novice

08  inch jump height 9
8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaFri  Ex/Mst

8010 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

8012 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLERFri  Ex/Mst

8017 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Ex/Mst

8026 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay HawthorneFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

8027 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleyFri  Ex/Mst

8028 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay HawthorneFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

8003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Open

8011 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekFri  Open

12  inch jump height 9
12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Ex/Mst

12018 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice StedfastFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

12019 Dany Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Ex/Mst

12024 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  Novice

12008 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Ex/Mst

12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Ex/Mst

12020 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesFri  Sat  Novice

12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSat  Novice

12026 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Debbie BaxSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 12
16001 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Ex/Mst

16002 Bondi Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Ex/Mst

16003 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSat  Ex/Mst

16006 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

16011 Skye Poodle Lori YoungFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

16013 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Ex/Mst

16015 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceFri  Ex/Mst

16016 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerFri  Ex/Mst

16017 Rayna Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceFri  Ex/Mst

16020 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

16025 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

16018 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne ChelosFri  Open

20  inch jump height 23
20019 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

20026 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneyFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

20017 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanFri  Open

20022 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeFri  Open

20004 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carol RobinsonSat  Novice



20002 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Ex/Mst

20006 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

20014 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Ex/Mst

20015 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

20016 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

20028 Gus Golden Retriever Holly SjogrenSat  Ex/Mst

20029 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

20031 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranFri  Sat  Ex/Mst

20032 Lando Vizsla Vicky OsbornSat  Ex/Mst

20046 Lou All American Dog/Mixed Bree Martha HoglerFri  Ex/Mst

20030 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonFri  Sat  Open

20040 Pushinka Vizsla Debby WheelerFri  Sat  Open

20013 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneyFri  Sat  Novice

20034 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Novice

20039 Ryat Australian Shepherd Carolina PreglerSat  Novice

20042 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioFri  Sat  Novice

20043 Carter Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Novice

20047 Hunter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 2
24001 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerFri  Ex/Mst

24006 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberryFri  Sat  Ex/Mst



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4002 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSun  

08  inch jump height 6
8003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleyFri  

8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSun  

8010 Digit Papillon Alan RowleyFri  

8011 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekFri  

8017 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSun  

8026 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay HawthorneFri  

12  inch jump height 7
12004 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby WheelerFri  

12008 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonFri  Sun  

12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanFri  

12018 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice StedfastFri  Sun  

12020 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn DawesFri  Sun  

12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSun  

12024 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSun  

16  inch jump height 11
16001 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16003 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSun  

16004 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn HooverSun  

16006 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenFri  Sun  

16008 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristyFri  Sun  

16010 Tilly Australian Shepherd Kaye FitzpatrickSun  

16011 Skye Poodle Lori YoungFri  Sun  

16013 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSun  

16016 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerFri  

16024 Lucy Border Collie Judith CobbFri  Sun  

16025 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerFri  

20  inch jump height 25
20002 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSun  

20004 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carol RobinsonSun  

20006 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigFri  Sun  

20007 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sun  

20008 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerFri  

20010 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickFri  Sun  

20013 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySun  

20014 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieFri  

20015 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattFri  Sun  

20016 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

20017 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanFri  

20019 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerFri  Sun  



20020 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerFri  

20023 Quinn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaye FitzpatrickSun  

20026 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneySun  

20029 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieFri  

20030 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonFri  Sun  

20031 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranFri  Sun  

20032 Lando Vizsla Vicky OsbornSun  

20036 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sun  

20039 Ryat Australian Shepherd Carolina PreglerSun  

20040 Pushinka Vizsla Debby WheelerFri  Sun  

20042 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioFri  Sun  

20043 Carter Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSun  

20047 Hunter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSun  

24  inch jump height 2
24001 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerFri  

24006 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberryFri  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

04  inch jump height 1

4004 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanFri  Sat  

08  inch jump height 3

8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaFri  Sat  

8009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  

8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingFri  

12  inch jump height 4

12010 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettFri  Sat  

12013 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingFri  

12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSat  

12024 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  

16  inch jump height 6

16006 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16020 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  

16022 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerFri  

16024 Lucy Border Collie Judith CobbFri  Sat  

16025 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerFri  Sat  

16030 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSat  

20  inch jump height 7

20009 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioFri  

20015 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattFri  

20019 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerFri  

20020 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerFri  Sat  

20031 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranFri  Sat  

20036 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sat  

20040 Pushinka Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  

24  inch jump height 3

24006 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberryFri  Sat  

24009 Willow Weimaraner Karen WheelerSat  

24010 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESFri  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 1
8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingFri  

12  inch jump height 3
12005 BRIX Poodle Melody MichelSun  

12010 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettFri  Sun  

12013 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingFri  

16  inch jump height 4
16020 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

16022 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerFri  Sun  

16024 Lucy Border Collie Judith CobbFri  Sun  

16025 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerFri  

20  inch jump height 9
20007 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sun  

20009 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioFri  

20015 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattFri  

20019 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerFri  

20031 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranFri  Sun  

20034 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSun  

20036 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonFri  Sun  

20038 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSun  

20040 Pushinka Vizsla Debby WheelerSun  

24  inch jump height 1
24010 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESFri  


